
             

             

             

  

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 23rd January    Front Office / Accounts – Reopens 

Mon 23rd – Tue 24th Jan    Peer Mentor Training: 9am – 3pm 

      School Gym 

 

Tue 24th  – Wed 25th Jan   VCP – First Aid 8.30 – 3pm C Block 

 

 Tue 24th, Wed 25th, Thurs 26th Jan  Uniform Shop Sale:  9am – 6pm  

 Thur 26th January    Site Safe Training 8.30 – 3pm C Block 

 Friday 27th January    Uniform Shop Sale: 9am – 3pm 

 Monday 30th January    Auckland Anniversary Day – No School 

Wednesday 1st February   Year 13 sign in: 8.40 – 3.05pm (early start)  

 Thursday 2nd February                  Year 12 Sign In: 8.40 – 3.05pm   

       Prefect overnight Camp – 7.30 Wharenui 

Friday 3rd February Year 9: Powhiri & First Day  8.40 – 3.05pm     
 

                             Yr 10+ New to Waitakere College Powhiri & 
Induction 8.40 – 12noon 

 
Monday 6th February     Waitangi Day – No School    
   

  Tuesday 7th February                  First Timetabled Day (Day 3) – All Year Levels 

 

If you have any questions regarding the above information please phone either Kay, Erin or Elizabeth 
at reception on Ph 836 7890 extn. 0 

Beginning of Year Important Dates  

2023 

 


